Position

Collection Services Manager

Library Supervisor I
Integrated Library Systems
Supervisor
Librarian

Library Supervisor I
Library Supervisor I
Librarian

Library Supervisor |
Library Supervisor |
Library Associate
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

Materials Handler

Library Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Total Wages

$90,407

$86,724

$84,628

$84,038

$78,193

$75,173

$67,473

$59,970

$58,790

$50,055

$45,223

$44,639

$43,684

$41,972

$41,492

$40,444

$39,349

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,382

$18,664

$23,449

$9,612

$18,154

$17,414

$25,660

$25,150

$21,768

$14,787

$14,201

$14,201

$13,948

$13,834

$5,550

$13,727

$13,576



Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Materials Handler

Librarian

Materials Handler

Materials Handler

Materials Handler

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

Collection Services
Department

$38,197

$36,398

$31,742

$27,447

$26,518

$4,449

$3,137

$13,433

$18,200

$12,716

$6,783

$17,028

$686

$1,785



