Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Collection Services Manager		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$90,407	\$27,382
Library Supervisor II		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$86,724	\$18,664
Integrated Library Systems Supervisor		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$84,628	\$23,449
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$84,038	\$9,612
Library Supervisor II		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$78,193	\$18,154
Library Supervisor II		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$75,173	\$17,414
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$67,473	\$25,660
Library Supervisor I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$59,970	\$25,150
Library Supervisor I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$58,790	\$21,768
Library Associate		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$50,055	\$14,787
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$45,223	\$14,201
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$44,639	\$14,201
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$43,684	\$13,948
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$41,972	\$13,834
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$41,492	\$5,550
Materials Handler		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$40,444	\$13,727
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$39,349	\$13,576

Library Assistant	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$38,197	\$13,433
Library Assistant	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$36,398	\$18,200
Materials Handler	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$31,742	\$12,716
Librarian	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$27,447	\$6,783
Materials Handler	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$26,518	\$17,028
Materials Handler	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$4,449	\$686
Materials Handler	Sacramento Public Library Authority	Collection Services Department	\$3,137	\$1,785